


PARTS LIST
ISO 160

Clutch/Reduction Unit Assembly

Drawing No. Description PART NUMBER Quantity
8A Clutch Reduction Unit Housing w/Brgs. .................................................................... 9948.0015 1
8B Clutch Reduction Unit Shaft ...................................................................................... 9948.0023 1
8C 4˝ Formsprag Clutch.................................................................................................. 9948.0024 1
8D Clutch Lever Rod (Specify Model)............................................................................. 9948.0061 1
8E Clutch Lever Knob ..................................................................................................... 9948.0060 1

25A 1/4˝-20 x 3/16˝ Allen Set Screw................................................................................. 9958.0002 2
25B 1/4˝-20 x 1-1/2˝ Lg. Hex Head Bolt............................................................................ 9904.1004 2
27A 1/4˝-20 Lock Nut ........................................................................................................ 9958.0015 3
27B 5/16˝-18 Jam Nut....................................................................................................... 9958.0016 1
28 1/4˝ Flat Washer ........................................................................................................ 9954.0005 1
29 #61 Woodruff Key ...................................................................................................... 9916.0081 3
72A 12T35 Sprocket (3/4˝ Bore) ....................................................................................... 9948.0026 1
72A 12T40 Sprocket (3/4˝ Bore) ....................................................................................... 9948.0027 1
72B 40T35 Sprocket ......................................................................................................... 9948.0048 1
72B 48T35 Sprocket ......................................................................................................... 9948.0043 1
72B 60T35 Sprocket ......................................................................................................... 9948.0045 1

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL.
USE PART NUMBER!

When ordering parts

1.5M HP 1-03 H-8818-P
Rev. 3


